Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03-09)
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 03/31/2009)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
United States Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FO	ORM COVER SHEET
	TS ONLY
	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
	Name:Shenzhen China Star Optoelectronics Technology Co., Ltd.
Pangling ZHANG	Internal Address: Section B, G/F Comprehensive Building 1,
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Huiye Science Park
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: Guanguang Rd., Tangjia Community,
Execution Date(s) _{12/29/2010}	Gongming Office, Guangming New District
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Shenzhen,
Joint Research Agreement	State:Guangdong
Government Interest Assignment	Country of the Zing
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: CHINA Zip:
Other Resubmission of Assignment, #501343499	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
	document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
100 (201 TOF	
12/991,705	
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes XNo
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents
concerning document should be mailed:	involved: 1
Name <u>Ditthavong Mori & Steiner, P.C.</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ ₀
Internal Address:	7. Total lee (07 Of to 1.2 I(II) & 0.7 I) \\ \psi_0
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:918 Prince Street	Enclosed
Street Address. 918 Finice Street	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Alexandria	8. Payment Information
State.va Zip22314	
Phone Number(703) 519-9951	
	Deposit Account Number
The state of the s	Deposit / Goodin / Williams
Fax Number: (703) 519-9958	, (H) 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Email Address: afeldman@dcpatent.com	Authorized User Name
Email Address: afeldman@dcpatent.com 9. Signature:	, (H) 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Email Address: afeldman@dcpatent.com	Authorized User Name

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 025710 FRAME: 0025 01/21/2011 10:13 Ditthavong Mori & Steiner, P.C. (FAX)7035199958 DIV P.006/007

TO:DITTHAVONG MORI & STEIN P.C. COMPANY:918 PRINCE S

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 11/09/2010 501343499

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Pangling ZHANG	10/25/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Shenzhen China Star Optoelectronics Technology Co., Ltd.
Street Address:	Section B, G/F Comprehensive Building 1, Huiye Science Park
internal Address:	Guanguang Rd., Tangjia Community, Gongming Office, Guangming New District
City:	Shenzhen, Guangdong
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12991705

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(703)519-9958

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

703-519-9951

Email:

afeldman@dcpatent.com

Correspondent Name:

DITTHAVONG MORI & STEINER, P.C.

Address Line 1:

918 Prince St.

Address Line 4:

Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P4880US00
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Chih-Hsin Teng

Total Attachments: 1

source=TP100161US_P4880US00_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 025710 FRAME: 0026

(FAX)7035199958

P.003/007

Executed on Dec. 29, 2010

Zhang, Yang ling

hereby transferred.

Name: ZHANG, Pangling

Address: Section B,G/F Comprehensive Building 1, Huiye Science Park, Guanguang Rd, Tanglia Community, Gongming Office, Guangming New District,

representatives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention

Shenzhen, Guangdong, P.R.China

Ditthavong Mori & Steiner, P.C.

TP100161-US

01/21/2011

PATENT REEL: 025710 FRAME: 0027 TO:DITTHAVONG MORI & STEIN P.C.

RECORDED: 12/30/2010

COMPANY: 918 PRINCE S

	OF APPLICATIO			hings.	
Improvements in Br	OKIST — Wices H. Herselfer referred V. Kill (1905) (T. K. K. K. H. L. 1905) (T. H. L. 1905) K. K. K. H. L. 1905) (T. H. L. 1905)		FARE SER		
	location for a Links			25, 201	0 14.5
Dop valor of Chic	4 (SAUNA STATE AND			Becton E.C.F.	
Becoming the prairie in H. Aber Therefore in a Economic beautiful and	THE WAS THE BETT THE TO THE PERSONS THE THE THE TOTAL THE STATE	t (the service of the	Fidus mark	e anterior di Liu Moccolles	
Sant invention in the Sant invention in the BIL Penents Which.	elgrazze fransier up (Lintese States succe De grazzea francisco Internations in po	o eaid a sagn as in he entre richn this and env end all arest acc the	o tuk and exercise in a	ve poritio de PD volave and DE L'ESTIPE	
Indicational Convert All Callins Ingress is Alesian Burnes Shat the airtor AESCANT		Ok nesemial Proper Skies and cours	de la		
	Privator por ecoloci ation story (c) and				
Cottone Paterie of the easiers fand begin smotoversoms said of shirestone one consul-				es es les seus	
PSES OURSES CHEMICAL CONTROL OF THE				Big programme	
Sharry Man Gra Manno Zunic Sala Manno Zunic Sala					
Abbes Usedon LS Saleng sent 1 d. 7 a ro Shoraper (Salengra		the state of the state of the sales of the s			
PRIORICES					
					en en e

PATENT

REEL: 025710 FRAME: 0028